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Well:              SVE-04

Elevation:

Utah Gas Corp.

DPU 7712

Proj.# 018-062

Soil Boring / Completion Log (Page 1 of 1)

Date Started:

Date Completed:

Boring Diameter:

Drilling Method:

Logged By:

Drilling Co.:

Sample Method:

Site Sketch

Boring/Well ID:

Coordinates:

UTM

E

N
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683341.52

4386120.10
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SS/Cutting

80
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Total Boring Depth = 70'

Riser:         +2.65'

FILL, Local native brown

silt/silty clay with small

stones and cobble; dry. No

stains or HC odors.

SILTY CLAY, Stained black and

dark grey. Strong HC odor. very low

moisture.
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Grand Junction, CO 81501

240 Mesa Avenue
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Well:              SVE-05

Elevation:

Utah Gas Corp.

DPU 7712

Proj.# 018-062

Soil Boring / Completion Log (Page 1 of 1)

Date Started:

Date Completed:

Boring Diameter:

Drilling Method:

Logged By:

Drilling Co.:

Sample Method:

Site Sketch

Boring/Well ID:

Coordinates:
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E
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683345.20

4386118.72
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8/16/18
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RAS

CO Sampling

SS/Cutting

80

40
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Total Boring Depth = 60'

Riser:         +2.0'

FILL, Local native brown

silt/silty clay with small

stones and cobble; dry. No

stains or HC odors.

SILTY CLAY, Stained black and

dark grey. Strong HC odor. very low

moisture.
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Grand Junction, CO 81501

240 Mesa Avenue
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Well:              SVE-08

Elevation:

Utah Gas Corp.

DPU 7712

Proj.# 018-062

Soil Boring / Completion Log (Page 1 of 1)

Date Started:

Date Completed:

Boring Diameter:

Drilling Method:

Logged By:

Drilling Co.:

Sample Method:

Site Sketch

Boring/Well ID:

Coordinates:
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SS/Cutting

80

40

60

20

Total Boring Depth = 60'

Riser:         +2.0'

FILL, Local native brown

silt/silty clay with small

stones and cobble; dry. No

stains or HC odors.

SILTY CLAY, Stained black and

dark grey. Strong HC odor. very low

moisture.
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Grand Junction, CO 81501

240 Mesa Avenue
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Well:              SVE-07

Elevation:

Utah Gas Corp.

DPU 7712

Proj.# 018-062

Soil Boring / Completion Log (Page 1 of 1)

Date Started:

Date Completed:

Boring Diameter:

Drilling Method:

Logged By:

Drilling Co.:

Sample Method:

Site Sketch

Boring/Well ID:

Coordinates:
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N
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SS/Cutting
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Total Boring Depth = 58'

Riser:         +2.0'

FILL, Local native brown

silt/silty clay with small

stones and cobble; dry. No

stains or HC odors.

SILTY CLAY, Brow, dry, Strong HC

odor.
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TEL  (970) 640-0568

Grand Junction, CO 81501

240 Mesa Avenue
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Well:              SVE-08

Elevation:

Utah Gas Corp.

DPU 7712

Proj.# 018-062

Soil Boring / Completion Log (Page 1 of 1)

Date Started:

Date Completed:

Boring Diameter:

Drilling Method:

Logged By:

Drilling Co.:

Sample Method:

Site Sketch

Boring/Well ID:

Coordinates:

UTM

E

N

SVE-08

12S

683350.52

4386116.10

8/17/18

8/17/18

 4.25"

 SSA

RAS

CO Sampling

SS/Cutting

80

40
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Total Boring Depth = 60'

Riser:         +1.0'

FILL, Local native brown

silt/silty clay with small

stones and cobble; dry. No

stains or HC odors.

SILTY CLAY, Stained black and

dark grey. Strong HC odor. very low

moisture.
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Well:              SVE-09

Elevation:
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Soil Boring / Completion Log (Page 1 of 1)

Date Started:

Date Completed:

Boring Diameter:

Drilling Method:

Logged By:

Drilling Co.:

Sample Method:

Site Sketch

Boring/Well ID:

Coordinates:
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Total Boring Depth = 35'

FILL, Local native brown silt/silty clay with small stones and

cobble; dry. No stains or HC odors.

SILTY CLAY, Brown, dry, No

Staining or HC odor.

1
5

5

5

8
0

8
0

8
0

80

40

60

20

NTRADAE

3
4
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4

Not Completed - lack of

field evidence for

contamination



Entradainc.com

TEL  (970) 640-0568

Grand Junction, CO 81501
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Well:              SVE-10

Elevation:
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Proj.# 018-062

Soil Boring / Completion Log (Page 1 of 1)

Date Started:

Date Completed:

Boring Diameter:

Drilling Method:

Logged By:

Drilling Co.:

Sample Method:

Site Sketch

Boring/Well ID:

Coordinates:
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E

N

SVE-10

12S

683344.25

4386113.02

8/17/18
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CO Sampling

SS/Cutting

80

40

60
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Total Boring Depth = 53' (Refusal)

Riser:         +3.0'

FILL, Local native brown

silt/silty clay with small

stones and cobble; dry. No

stains or HC odors.

SILTY CLAY, Stained black and

dark grey. Strong HC odor. very low

moisture.
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Well:              SVE-08

Elevation:

Utah Gas Corp.

DPU 7712

Proj.# 018-062

Soil Boring / Completion Log (Page 1 of 1)

Date Started:

Date Completed:

Boring Diameter:

Drilling Method:

Logged By:

Drilling Co.:

Sample Method:

Site Sketch

Boring/Well ID:

Coordinates:
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SS/Cutting
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Total Boring Depth = 60'

Riser:         +2.0'

FILL, Local native brown

silt/silty clay with small

stones and cobble; dry. No

stains or HC odors.

SILTY CLAY, Stained black and

dark grey. Strong HC odor. very low

moisture.
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